
Poz

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

StC

55
101
506
550
30

128
571
120
549
44

221
144
501
548
330

11
262
24
96

524
574
102
395
516
165
361
99

558
5

527
139
381
53

848
396
57

520
582
40

542
67

155
597
513
468
140

Jezdec

ONDŘEJ KUBIČKA
MICHAEL TRÖTSCHER
MIKOLAJ BUDZYNSKI
SZYMON NAWRAT
DANIEL VOBORNÍK
JAKUB SKŘEJPEK
MAREK GRZONKA
MICHAL NOVOTNÝ
SYLWESTER MORAWSKI
CHRISTOPH GRAF
WOLFGANG KLAS
PETR ŠŤASTNÝ
MARCIN ACHTELIK
PIOTR MORAWSKI
MARTIN VAŠULÍN
MAREK KOUŘIL
PAVEL PROCHÁZKA
VOJTĚCH BEZVODA
JIŘÍ HOVORKA
ROBERT JANEK
MARIUSZ WALKIEWICZ
ONDŘEJ VAVERKA
MILOSLAV JANOUŠEK
PRZEMYSLAW KOZIEL
ONDŘEJ ZEMČÍK
KAREL MINKS
JAN PRAŽÁK
MARIUSZ RATAJSKI
JAROSLAV VŠECHOVSKÝ
TOMEK KARCZ
JAN NOVÁK
PAVEL VLK
LADISLAV HRANÍK
DAN FOJTÍK
MATĚJ ZAORAL
MARTIN SCHLEGR
ŁUKASZ HYNEK
MATEUSZ ZIAJKIEWICZ
VÁCLAV SELLNER
ŁUKASZ ŁADNIAK
MICHAEL ŠEVČÍK
TOMÁŠ HOLÝ
MIKOŁAJ STROJNOWSKI
PRZEMYSŁAW GACEK
TOMÁŠ KYSELA
ANDRZEJ WIECZOREK

Klub

SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP

Soutěšící

YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R6
KAWASAKI ZX6R
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA YZF R6R
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R6
SUZUKI GSXR
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R6
KAWASAKI ZX6R
DUCATI
SUZUKI GSXR
KAWASAKI ZX6R
YAMAHA R6
KAWASAKI ZX6R
HONDA CBR 600RR
HONDA CBR 600RR
SUZUKI GSXR
SUZUKI GSXR
KAWASAKI ZX6R
HONDA CBR 600RR
HONDA CBR 600 RR
TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675
HONDA CBR 600RR
HONDA CBR 600RR
YAMAHA YZF R6
KAWASAKI ZX6R
YAMAHA R6
KAWASAKI ZX6R
YAMAHA R6
HONDA CBR 600
DUCATI 848
HONDA CBR 600F
KAWASAKI ZX6R
YAMAHA R6
SUZUKI GSX-R 600 K6
DUCATI 848
YAMAHA R6 RJ11
KAWASAKI NINJA ZX6R
HONDA CBR 600RR
KAWASAKI ZX6R
MV AGUSTA F3
KAWASAKI ZX6R
HONDA CBR 600RR

Kol

7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
6
6
6
4
3
1

Celk.čas

15:24.892
15:26.392
15:46.110
15:53.899
16:08.416
16:08.460
16:08.563
16:09.016
16:11.898
16:24.632
16:26.272
16:26.969
16:27.814
16:28.895
16:30.336
16:31.029
16:32.943
16:33.179
16:36.442
16:38.454
16:38.686
16:40.202
16:48.783
16:50.503
16:51.598
16:52.222
16:53.930
16:54.063
16:56.896
16:57.535
17:22.688
17:22.798
17:23.306
17:23.807
17:24.557
17:41.647
17:46.789
17:51.662
17:54.138
15:26.421
15:26.527
15:40.921
10:48.015
7:35.772
2:29.166

Dif

1.500
21.218
29.007
43.524
43.568
43.671
44.124
47.006
59.740

1:01.380
1:02.077
1:02.922
1:04.003
1:05.444
1:06.137
1:08.051
1:08.287
1:11.550
1:13.562
1:13.794
1:15.310
1:23.891
1:25.611
1:26.706
1:27.330
1:29.038
1:29.171
1:32.004
1:32.643
1:57.796
1:57.906
1:58.414
1:58.915
1:59.665
2:16.755
2:21.897
2:26.770
2:29.246

1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
3 Kol
4 Kol
6 Kol

N.čas

2:10.594
2:10.893
2:13.347
2:14.580
2:17.174
2:17.044
2:17.151
2:17.100
2:17.796
2:18.520
2:18.439
2:18.231
2:18.851
2:19.172
2:18.238
2:18.680
2:19.713
2:19.111
2:20.196
2:20.761
2:20.038
2:19.344
2:21.779
2:22.300
2:21.527
2:21.611
2:21.135
2:22.082
2:21.970
2:21.509
2:25.404
2:25.855
2:25.304
2:26.248
2:25.294
2:29.311
2:28.405
2:29.834
2:30.259
2:31.269
2:30.873
2:34.233
2:32.533
2:27.173

Dle kol

Odstup vítěze

1.500

Prům.rychlost

146,967

N.čas kola

2:10.594

Km/h

148,693

Nejlepší kolo

55 - ONDŘEJ KUBIČKA
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Kolo

2
3

4
5
6
7

(549) SYLWESTER MORAWSKI
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(44) CHRISTOPH GRAF
1
2

3
4
5
6

7

(221) WOLFGANG KLAS
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(144) PETR ŠŤASTNÝ
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(501) MARCIN ACHTELIK

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(548) PIOTR MORAWSKI

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(330) MARTIN VAŠULÍN
1
2
3

4

Čas kola

2:17.100

2:18.814

2:17.630
2:18.440
2:18.696
2:17.685

2:18.039

2:17.796

2:18.109
2:18.045
2:18.345
2:18.430

2:20.980

2:20.482
2:19.797
2:18.573
2:19.025

2:18.520

2:20.777
2:20.562
2:19.448
2:19.661

2:19.302

2:18.439

2:21.023
2:19.841
2:19.350
2:19.701

2:20.001

2:18.231

2:21.474
2:22.138
2:20.583

2:19.203
2:19.255

2:18.851

2:21.121
2:21.556
2:20.446

2:19.267

2:19.172

2:19.274

2:20.123
2:18.725

2:19.565

Dif

+1.714

+0.530
+1.340
+1.596
+0.585

+0.243

+0.313
+0.249
+0.549
+0.634

+2.460

+1.962
+1.277
+0.053
+0.505

+2.338
+2.123
+1.009
+1.222

+0.863

+2.792
+1.610
+1.119
+1.470

+1.770

+2.623
+3.287
+1.732

+0.352
+0.404

+1.949
+2.384
+1.274

+0.095

+0.102

+1.885
+0.487

+1.327

Denní čas

15:35:40.680
15:37:59.494

15:40:17.124
15:42:35.564
15:44:54.260
15:47:11.945

15:33:26.063
15:35:44.102

15:38:01.898
15:40:20.007
15:42:38.052
15:44:56.397
15:47:14.827

15:33:30.184
15:35:51.164

15:38:11.646
15:40:31.443
15:42:50.016
15:45:09.041

15:47:27.561

15:33:31.012

15:35:51.789
15:38:12.351
15:40:31.799
15:42:51.460

15:45:10.762
15:47:29.201

15:33:31.751

15:35:52.774
15:38:12.615
15:40:31.965
15:42:51.666

15:45:11.667
15:47:29.898

15:33:29.239
15:35:50.713
15:38:12.851
15:40:33.434

15:42:52.637
15:45:11.892
15:47:30.743

15:33:30.988
15:35:52.109
15:38:13.665
15:40:34.111

15:42:53.378
15:45:12.550
15:47:31.824

15:33:38.085
15:35:58.208
15:38:16.933

15:40:36.498

Kolo

5
6
7

(11) MAREK KOUŘIL

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(262) PAVEL PROCHÁZKA
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(24) VOJTĚCH BEZVODA
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(96) JIŘÍ HOVORKA
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(524) ROBERT JANEK
1
2

3
4
5
6

7

(574) MARIUSZ WALKIEWICZ
1

2
3
4
5
6

7

(102) ONDŘEJ VAVERKA
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

Čas kola

2:19.302
2:19.227

2:18.238

2:20.224
2:20.013
2:19.905

2:18.680

2:19.141
2:19.239

2:20.785
2:20.917

2:21.924

2:19.713

2:20.729
2:20.130

2:20.901
2:20.452

2:21.193

2:19.111

2:20.433
2:21.101

2:21.830

2:20.486
2:21.271
2:21.506
2:20.459

2:20.196

2:22.245

2:20.761

2:21.077
2:21.594
2:21.654

2:21.503

2:22.059
2:22.686
2:21.074
2:21.276

2:20.038

2:20.283

2:23.699
2:22.252
2:21.183
2:19.951

2:19.925

2:19.344

Dif

+1.064
+0.989

+1.544
+1.333
+1.225

+0.461
+0.559

+1.072
+1.204

+2.211

+1.016
+0.417

+1.790
+1.341

+2.082

+1.322
+1.990

+1.634

+0.290
+1.075
+1.310
+0.263

+1.484

+0.316
+0.833
+0.893

+0.742

+2.021
+2.648
+1.036
+1.238

+0.245

+4.355
+2.908
+1.839
+0.607

+0.581

Denní čas

15:42:55.800
15:45:15.027
15:47:33.265

15:33:36.756
15:35:56.980
15:38:16.993
15:40:36.898

15:42:55.578
15:45:14.719
15:47:33.958

15:33:31.674
15:35:52.459
15:38:13.376

15:40:35.300
15:42:55.013
15:45:15.742
15:47:35.872

15:33:32.917
15:35:53.818
15:38:14.270

15:40:35.463
15:42:54.574
15:45:15.007
15:47:36.108

15:33:33.623
15:35:55.453

15:38:15.939
15:40:37.210
15:42:58.716
15:45:19.175
15:47:39.371

15:33:32.549
15:35:54.794

15:38:15.555
15:40:36.632
15:42:58.226
15:45:19.880

15:47:41.383

15:33:34.199

15:35:56.258
15:38:18.944
15:40:40.018
15:43:01.294
15:45:21.332

15:47:41.615

15:33:36.777

15:36:00.476
15:38:22.728
15:40:43.911
15:43:03.862

15:45:23.787
15:47:43.131

Kolo

(55) ONDŘEJ KUBIČKA
1

2
3
4
5
6

7

(101) MICHAEL TRÖTSCHER
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(506) MIKOLAJ BUDZYNSKI

1
2
3
4
5

6
7

(550) SZYMON NAWRAT

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(30) DANIEL VOBORNÍK
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(128) JAKUB SKŘEJPEK
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(571) MAREK GRZONKA
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(120) MICHAL NOVOTNÝ
1

Čas kola

2:12.248
2:11.075

2:10.594

2:11.484
2:11.406

2:11.956

2:11.829
2:11.794
2:11.039

2:10.893

2:11.301
2:13.358

2:13.347

2:13.494
2:14.523
2:15.471

2:16.283
2:15.905

2:16.642
2:15.222
2:15.265

2:15.616

2:14.580

2:14.839

2:17.553

2:17.174

2:17.621
2:18.321
2:18.001
2:18.142

2:17.044

2:17.819

2:17.438
2:18.171
2:17.840
2:17.912

2:17.151

2:17.294
2:17.407
2:18.285
2:17.946
2:18.213

Dif

+1.654
+0.481

+0.890
+0.812

+1.362

+0.936
+0.901
+0.146

+0.408
+2.465

+0.147
+1.176
+2.124

+2.936
+2.558

+2.062
+0.642
+0.685

+1.036

+0.259

+0.379

+0.447
+1.147
+0.827
+0.968

+0.775

+0.394
+1.127
+0.796
+0.868

+0.143
+0.256
+1.134
+0.795
+1.062

Denní čas

15:33:19.058

15:35:31.306
15:37:42.381
15:39:52.975
15:42:04.459
15:44:15.865

15:46:27.821

15:33:19.107

15:35:30.936
15:37:42.730
15:39:53.769
15:42:04.662

15:44:15.963
15:46:29.321

15:33:20.016
15:35:33.363
15:37:46.857
15:40:01.380
15:42:16.851

15:44:33.134
15:46:49.039

15:33:24.664
15:35:41.306
15:37:56.528
15:40:11.793

15:42:27.409
15:44:41.989
15:46:56.828

15:33:24.533
15:35:42.086
15:37:59.260

15:40:16.881
15:42:35.202
15:44:53.203
15:47:11.345

15:33:25.165
15:35:42.209
15:38:00.028

15:40:17.466
15:42:35.637
15:44:53.477
15:47:11.389

15:33:25.196
15:35:42.347

15:37:59.641
15:40:17.048
15:42:35.333
15:44:53.279
15:47:11.492

15:33:23.580

Vytištěno: 19.9.2018 15:50:19

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

   RACECZECH 2018

SUPERSPORT

ZÁVOD

Závod - start v 15:31:02

Automotodrom Brno 5,394 Km

19.9.2018 15:30

Stránka 1/2



Kolo

2
3

4
5
6
7

(139) JAN NOVÁK
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(381) PAVEL VLK
1
2

3
4
5
6

7

(53) LADISLAV HRANÍK
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(848) DAN FOJTÍK
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(396) MATĚJ ZAORAL

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(57) MARTIN SCHLEGR

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(520) ŁUKASZ HYNEK
1
2
3

4

Čas kola

2:24.869
2:23.329

2:23.510
2:24.685

2:21.509

2:23.082

2:28.267

2:27.578
2:27.963
2:27.530
2:26.841

2:25.404

2:28.129

2:27.786
2:27.623
2:27.548
2:27.314

2:25.855

2:29.649
2:26.066
2:26.269
2:26.940

2:26.278

2:25.304

2:27.539
2:26.938
2:27.511
2:26.984

2:26.515

2:26.248

2:29.250
2:28.084
2:28.272

2:28.070
2:26.131

2:25.294

2:30.232
2:29.362
2:29.869

2:29.680

2:29.311

2:31.190

2:35.513
2:33.372

2:28.405

Dif

+3.360
+1.820

+2.001
+3.176

+1.573

+2.863

+2.174
+2.559
+2.126
+1.437

+2.274

+1.931
+1.768
+1.693
+1.459

+4.345
+0.762
+0.965
+1.636

+0.974

+1.291
+0.690
+1.263
+0.736

+0.267

+3.956
+2.790
+2.978

+2.776
+0.837

+0.921
+0.051
+0.558

+0.369

+1.879

+7.108
+4.967

Denní čas

15:36:04.349
15:38:27.678

15:40:51.188
15:43:15.873
15:45:37.382
15:48:00.464

15:33:42.034
15:36:10.301

15:38:37.879
15:41:05.842
15:43:33.372
15:46:00.213
15:48:25.617

15:33:41.472
15:36:09.601

15:38:37.387
15:41:05.010
15:43:32.558
15:45:59.872

15:48:25.727

15:33:45.729

15:36:15.378
15:38:41.444
15:41:07.713
15:43:34.653

15:46:00.931
15:48:26.235

15:33:45.001

15:36:12.540
15:38:39.478
15:41:06.989
15:43:33.973

15:46:00.488
15:48:26.736

15:33:42.385
15:36:11.635
15:38:39.719
15:41:07.991

15:43:36.061
15:46:02.192
15:48:27.486

15:33:44.932
15:36:15.164
15:38:44.526
15:41:14.395

15:43:44.075
15:46:13.386
15:48:44.576

15:33:44.389
15:36:19.902
15:38:53.274

15:41:21.679

Kolo

5
6
7

(582) MATEUSZ ZIAJKIEWICZ

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(40) VÁCLAV SELLNER
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(542) ŁUKASZ ŁADNIAK
1
2
3

4
5
6

(67) MICHAEL ŠEVČÍK
1
2
3

4
5
6

(155) TOMÁŠ HOLÝ

1
2
3
4

5
6

(597) MIKOŁAJ STROJNOWSKI

1
2
3
4

(513) PRZEMYSŁAW GACEK
1
2
3

(468) TOMÁŠ KYSELA
1

Čas kola

2:28.721
2:29.669
2:29.649

2:33.780
2:32.015
2:30.524

2:29.912

2:29.834

2:30.578

2:31.842

2:30.259

2:31.708
2:31.410
2:31.299
2:33.250

2:32.378
2:32.260

2:31.269

2:32.042
2:32.133

2:32.584
2:32.122

2:30.873

2:30.993
2:31.439

2:34.585

2:34.233

2:34.590

2:34.971
2:34.704

2:32.935

2:32.533

2:57.901

2:27.173

2:28.021

Dif

+0.316
+1.264
+1.244

+3.946
+2.181
+0.690

+0.078

+0.744

+1.583

+1.449
+1.151
+1.040
+2.991

+1.109
+0.991

+0.773
+0.864

+1.711
+1.249

+0.120
+0.566

+0.352

+0.357

+0.738
+0.471

+0.402

+25.368

+0.848

Denní čas

15:43:50.400
15:46:20.069
15:48:49.718

15:33:47.948
15:36:21.728
15:38:53.743
15:41:24.267

15:43:54.179
15:46:24.013
15:48:54.591

15:33:47.299
15:36:19.141
15:38:49.400

15:41:21.108
15:43:52.518
15:46:23.817
15:48:57.067

15:33:49.268
15:36:21.646
15:38:53.906

15:41:25.175
15:43:57.217
15:46:29.350

15:33:51.445
15:36:24.029
15:38:56.151

15:41:27.024
15:43:58.017
15:46:29.456

15:33:50.767
15:36:25.352
15:38:59.585
15:41:34.175

15:44:09.146
15:46:43.850

15:33:47.575
15:36:20.510
15:38:53.043
15:41:50.944

15:33:43.507
15:36:10.680
15:38:38.701

15:33:32.095

Kolo

(395) MILOSLAV JANOUŠEK
1

2
3
4
5
6

7

(516) PRZEMYSLAW KOZIEL
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(165) ONDŘEJ ZEMČÍK

1
2
3
4
5

6
7

(361) KAREL MINKS

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(99) JAN PRAŽÁK
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(558) MARIUSZ RATAJSKI
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(5) JAROSLAV VŠECHOVSKÝ
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(527) TOMEK KARCZ
1

Čas kola

2:21.779

2:22.573
2:22.890
2:22.829
2:22.474

2:22.670

2:22.971
2:23.165

2:22.300

2:22.542

2:22.779
2:23.206

2:24.664
2:22.920
2:23.108
2:22.850

2:21.527

2:21.820

2:25.091
2:22.436
2:23.196

2:22.763
2:22.071

2:21.611

2:23.862
2:22.948

2:21.957

2:21.135

2:22.224
2:21.494

2:24.330
2:22.715

2:23.109
2:22.891
2:22.866

2:22.082

2:25.115

2:23.286
2:23.562
2:25.278
2:22.085

2:21.970

Dif

+0.794
+1.111
+1.050
+0.695

+0.891

+0.671
+0.865

+0.242

+0.479
+0.906

+3.137
+1.393
+1.581
+1.323

+0.293

+3.480
+0.825
+1.585

+1.152
+0.460

+2.727
+1.813

+0.822

+1.089
+0.359

+2.248
+0.633

+1.027
+0.809
+0.784

+3.145

+1.316
+1.592
+3.308
+0.115

Denní čas

15:33:36.497

15:35:58.276
15:38:20.849
15:40:43.739
15:43:06.568
15:45:29.042

15:47:51.712

15:33:36.469

15:35:59.440
15:38:22.605
15:40:44.905
15:43:07.447

15:45:30.226
15:47:53.432

15:33:37.638
15:36:02.302
15:38:25.222
15:40:48.330
15:43:11.180

15:45:32.707
15:47:54.527

15:33:37.983
15:36:03.074
15:38:25.510
15:40:48.706

15:43:11.469
15:45:33.540
15:47:55.151

15:33:43.239
15:36:07.101
15:38:30.049

15:40:52.006
15:43:13.141
15:45:35.365
15:47:56.859

15:33:38.999
15:36:03.329
15:38:26.044

15:40:49.153
15:43:12.044
15:45:34.910
15:47:56.992

15:33:38.529
15:36:03.644

15:38:26.930
15:40:50.492
15:43:15.770
15:45:37.855
15:47:59.825

15:33:39.480

Vytištěno: 19.9.2018 15:50:19

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

   RACECZECH 2018

SUPERSPORT

ZÁVOD

Závod - start v 15:31:02

Automotodrom Brno 5,394 Km

19.9.2018 15:30
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